LIGA SMS - Il RUNDA
Drzonkéw, 1- - 2-6-2012

Event 16
2012-06-02 - 10:10

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open

Results

Points: FINA 2012

Rank

EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH

PALUSZEK Weronika
CHWADECZKO Zuzanna
PAWLISZ Agata
SENETELSKA Olga

LIS Zuzanna

DUDEK Marlena

HARAF Iga

ZAWIEJA Daria

KLIMAS Paulina
NIEDZWIEDZKA Malgorzata
MALECKA Agnieszka
PAWLACZEK Natalia
JUJECZKA Adrianna
WYSOCKA Wiktoria
GLANERT Daria
MICHNIEWICZ Anna

DYMAREK Ewa
NIEMCZYK Miroslawa
LACH Paulina
MORCHAT Katarzyna
GOZDZIEJEWICZ Julia

YB

93 SMS Wroclaw

95 SMS Szczecin

95  SMS Raciborz

97  SMS Krakow

95 SMS Zielona Gora

94  SMS Oswiecim

95  SMS Wroclaw

94  SMS Poznan

95 SMS Oswiecim

97  SMS Raciborz

93 SMS Szczecin

93 SMS Krakow

94  SMS Poznan

94 SMS Szczecin

96 SMS Gdansk

98 SMS Gdansk

95 SMS Oswiecim

95 KORNER Zielona Gora
98 KORNER Zielona Gora
00 KORNER Zielona Gora
00 KORNER Zielona Gora

Time
34.20
34.63
34.95
35.00
35.01
35.96
36.27
36.34
36.61
37.06
37.26
37.80
38.37
39.27
40.11
44.32

35.91
37.08
39.98
43.46
46.39

Pts

661
637
619
617
616
569
554
551
539
519
511
489
468
436
410
303

571
519
414
322
265
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